T&D Graph

(°c)
-20.0 -

-30.0

-35.0

-45.04

-55.0+

y axis 1

-65.04

| -70.04

-75.04

-80.04

-85.04

Al
Il

T T
4-10-31 2024-11-02

FomilE 2024-10-29 00:53:00 - 2024-11-05 00:54: 0 00:00 00:00:00
5TEHEHE 2024-10-29 00:53:00 - 2024-11-05 00:54:00

No. Frrr& IR TS5 B RAE RIME  TISE
No.12 -80°Ch» 60 min. 169 oC -81.2 -89.0 -85.0

0 5 KOV 202

2024-11-04
00:00:00

Hirom® o nose

— 10,12,




